Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand SHERWOODS OTWS LIL BLUEPRINT (2007)

Name

CHIGWELL HEARTS ON FIRE

CHIGWELLS RYTHM N BLUES

FORESTLANDS LIL DICTATOR

MINDEN TIGER LILY

SHERWOODS DELIGHTFUL PRINT

SHERWOODS LIL BALLARINA

SHERWOODS LIL BAY PRINT

SHERWOODS LIL MISS POTION

SHERWOODS RUNNING BEAR

Equine Registry

DoB

26-Oct-2012

04-Nov-2011

14-Jan-2014

02-Nov-2013

20-Oct-2011

27-Nov-2011

07-Nov-2012

11-Dec-2012

20-Nov-2012

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg
11082
10431
11332
11393
10357
10424
10836
10838

10837

Dam Damsire

CHIGWELLS MAID OF HEARTS LONGWOODS SNIPPETS CLOUD NINE
LUCKY FOUR ROWDYS SWEETHEART | NFC ROWDY REIGNS SUPREME
ROCKING HORSE MISTYS MAGICAL CH FFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS SENSATIONAL ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA
SHERWOODS YANKEES HEARTS DELIGHAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
SHERWOODS UNIQUE DANCING WITH | M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE
SHERWOODS UNIQUE BAY BEE DOLL | M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE

COSTA PLENTY SPIRIT BIG BUCKS WINNERS CIRCLE SPIRIT OF BUCKERQ

SHERWOODS UNIQUE TESSIE BEAR M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE
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